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IGP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2024

| GP-SP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA
CLASSIFICATORIO - P2/P3/P4

| Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:41:02

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
26/01/2024 15:40 .

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
15:55:39.479 4 28.769 54.031 27.395 1:50.195
(30) C.PACIELLO/R.CONTI/L.GUERRA /O.MUYTJENS 15:57:56.704 p5 37.006 1:01.290 2:17.225
15:46:39.347 1 38.927 1:10.432 24.879 2:14.238 16:03:16.777 6 56.009 27.559 5:20.073
15:48:20.042 2 26.479 50.209 24.007 1:40.695 16:05:07.010 7 28.840 54.054 27.339 1:50.233
15:50:14.134 p3 25.879 53.058 1:54.092 16:06:56.752 8 28.751 53.730 27.261
15:54:47.653 4 1:16.715 28.503 4:33.519
15:56:31.461 5 26.167 52.989 24.652 1:43.808 (20) J.SELMER/P.SELMER
15:58:11.326 6 26.036 49.674 24.155 15:45:22.762 1 31.338 57.569 29.632 1:58.539
16:00:49.159 p7 36.079 1:10.925 2:37.833 15:47:30.359 2 32,036 1:06.293 29.268 2:07.597
15:49:27.814 3 31.189 57.841 28.425 1:57.455
(74) R.FURQUIM/T.SOARES /S.MARTINEZ/L.MAROTTA 15:51:38.114 4 30.343 1:09.480 30477 2:10.300
15:45:07.141 1 28.683 58.731 26.637 1:54.051 15:53:33.920 5 30.678 56.958 28.170
15:46:51.001 2 26.899 52.024 25.027 1:43.950 15:56:09.693 p6 38.091 1:12.507 2:35.773
15:48:35.480 3 27.779 51.353 25.257 1:44.389
15:50:17.376 4 26.309 50.750 24.837 1:41.896
15:51:58.276 5 26.031 50.189 24.680
15:54:13.446 p6 26.192 1:05.171 2:15.170
(34) M.MARCONDES/M.MAURO/ F.CARBONE
15:45:19.766 1 27.109 50.766 26.205 1:44.080
15:47:02.380 2 26.888 50.256 25.470
15:48:45.036 3 26.894 50.177 25.585 1:42.656
15:50:47.262 p4 26.819 1:00.735 2:02.226
(6) C.LACERDA/G.ALMEIDA /M.KERN/H.GUERRA JR
15:47:26.185 1 35.742 1:02.207 26.407 2:04.356
15:49:15.245 2 28.358 54.851 25.851 1:49.060
15:51:02.177 3 27.742 53.587 25.603 1:46.932
15:52:48.538 4 27.618 53.188 25.555 1:46.361
15:54:34.697 5 27.442 53.227 25.490 1:46.159
15:56:37.547 6 31.492 1:05.242 26.116 2:02.850
15:58:23.348 7 27.355 52.962 25.484
16:00:50.705 p8 34.695 1:10.476 2:27.357
(77) EDRAS/ESDRAS/JUARES SOARES
15:46:53.462 1 29.763 54.186 25.800 1:49.749
15:48:41.003 2 28.365 53.191 25.985 1:47.541
15:50:27.693 3 28.190 52.799 25.701 1:46.690
15:52:14.091 4 27.956 52.783 25.659
15:54:00.864 5 28.147 52.740 25.886 1:46.773
15:56:19.073 p6 31.880 1:01.521 2:18.209
(210) P. DE CARLI Fo/P. DE CARLI /M.PAVANELY/G.CAMPOS/W.NETTO
15:45:23.173 1 30.243 55.674 27.305 1:53.222
15:47:15.086 2 29.696 54.967 27.250 1:51.913
15:49:05.191 3 28.771 54.455 26.879 1:50.105
15:50:55.826 4 28.822 54.933 26.880 1:50.635
15:52:45.078 5 28,613 54.162 26.477 1:49.252
15:54:33.389 6 28.304 53.516 26.491 1:48.311
15:56:21.374 7 28.250 53.287 26.448
15:58:22.063 p8 28.311 59.389 2:00.689
(9) R.BIANCHINI/E.PINHEIRO /B.PINHEIRO
15:48:42.316 1 29.062 55.508 27.494 1:52.064
15:50:34.070 2 28.830 55.408 27.516 1:51.754
15:52:23.830 3 28.565 53.912 27.283 1:49.760
15:54:42.625 p4 33.541 1:04.141 2:18.795
15:59:48.347 5 1:08.369 27.922 5:05.722
16:01:38.156 6 28.581 54.246 26.982 1:49.809
16:03:27.267 7 28.259 53.673 27.179
16:05:41.139 p8 32.451 1:03.367 2:13.872
(222) CARLOS/GABRIEL VALLONE /R.DALPONT
15:50:08.214 1 1:00.617 27.691 3:30.458
15:51:59.092 2 29.011 54.585 27.282 1:50.878
15:53:49.284 3 28.793 54.015 27.384 1:50.192
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